Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81207819714?pwd=SDRiNjNLNkRDNmVqSzBwTnBGbHhxUT09
Passcode: 275663 +13017158592 Webinar ID: 812 0781 9714

C. An ordinance providing for the issuance and sale of a not exceeding seven million one
hundred thousand dollars ($7,100,000.00) Hospitality and Accommodations Fee
Revenue Bond- 1st reading

D. Resolution encouraging Governor Henry McMaster to declare an economic disaster
due to the dumping of imported shrimp into the United States Markets

IX. REPORTS

City Manager's Report